

Rameshwar Chand Goma & Ors Vs. State of HP & Anr

CWP No. 1200 of 2021

28.11.2024 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Sr. Advocate with Mr.
Manish Sharma, Advocate for the petitioners.

Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Additional Advocate
General, for the respondents -State.

As prayed for, list on **27.12.2024.**

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

November 28, 2024
(*R. Atal*)