

Rameshwar Chand Goma & Ors. Vs. State of H.P. & Anr.

CWP No.1200 of 2021

01.03.2025 Present: Mr. Dilip Sharma, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Manish Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. L.N. Sharma, Additional Advocate General
with Ms. Menka Raj Chauhan, Deputy Advocate
General, for the respondents.

List on **21.03.2025**.

March 01, 2025
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge